
Pl. Scratch Dossard Nom Prénom SEXE Club Cat.
1 274 MENGUAL THEOTIME H SEZANNE TRIATHLON BEN
2 260 LASSAUGE VIVIAN H CHAMPAGNE TRIATHLON VITRY BEN
3 258 MAYEUX CYRIL H ESPERANCE NOGENT TRI BEN
4 270 RAPOSA MANOLI F POISSONS TRIATHLON BEN
5 254 MAURIZE ELIOT H T.G. TRI 10 BEN
6 271 ALVES CORENTIN H POISSONS TRIATHLON BEN
7 253 MAURIZE GREGOIRE H T.G. TRI 10 PUP
8 252 MOUGEL THOMAS H TOS TRIATHLON BEN
9 257 CHAFFAUT LAURINE F CHAMPAGNE TRIATHLON VITRY BEN

10 273 VIDAL MAXIME H ESPERANCE NOGENT TRI BEN
11 256 LEONARD CHARLY H ESPERANCE NOGENT TRI BEN
12 261 BEURVILLE MAXIMILIEN H NON LICENCIE PUP
13 263 PAROISSIEN AXEL H NON LICENCIE BEN
14 267 BOUDIN MAXIME H FONDUS SEZANNAIS PUP
15 269 HUET THIBAUT H FONDUS SEZANNAIS PUP
16 251 DHU VALENTINE F REIMS TRIATHLON BEN
17 255 KOLB CLEMENCE F ESPERANCE NOGENT TRI BEN
18 259 GUENOUN EVE F CHAMPAGNE TRIATHLON VITRY BEN
19 268 CHARPENTIER LEANDRE H FONDUS SEZANNAIS BEN
20 272 PERSON AGATHE F NON LICENCIE BEN
21 264 NOISELET ELIOT H NON LICENCIE PUP
22 266 JOLIVET PAUL H FONDUS SEZANNAIS PUP
23 262 MARTIN CHARLOTTE F NON LICENCIE PUP

Classement scratch

Avenirs 2



Pl. Scratch Dossard Nom Prénom SEXE Club Cat.
4 270 RAPOSA MANOLI F POISSONS TRIATHLON BEN
9 257 CHAFFAUT LAURINE F CHAMPAGNE TRIATHLON VITRY BEN

16 251 DHU VALENTINE F REIMS TRIATHLON BEN
17 255 KOLB CLEMENCE F ESPERANCE NOGENT TRI BEN
18 259 GUENOUN EVE F CHAMPAGNE TRIATHLON VITRY BEN
20 272 PERSON AGATHE F NON LICENCIE BEN
23 262 MARTIN CHARLOTTE F NON LICENCIE PUP
1 274 MENGUAL THEOTIME H SEZANNE TRIATHLON BEN
2 260 LASSAUGE VIVIAN H CHAMPAGNE TRIATHLON VITRY BEN
3 258 MAYEUX CYRIL H ESPERANCE NOGENT TRI BEN
5 254 MAURIZE ELIOT H T.G. TRI 10 BEN
6 271 ALVES CORENTIN H POISSONS TRIATHLON BEN
8 252 MOUGEL THOMAS H TOS TRIATHLON BEN

10 273 VIDAL MAXIME H ESPERANCE NOGENT TRI BEN
11 256 LEONARD CHARLY H ESPERANCE NOGENT TRI BEN
13 263 PAROISSIEN AXEL H NON LICENCIE BEN
19 268 CHARPENTIER LEANDRE H FONDUS SEZANNAIS BEN
7 253 MAURIZE GREGOIRE H T.G. TRI 10 PUP

12 261 BEURVILLE MAXIMILIEN H NON LICENCIE PUP
14 267 BOUDIN MAXIME H FONDUS SEZANNAIS PUP
15 269 HUET THIBAUT H FONDUS SEZANNAIS PUP
21 264 NOISELET ELIOT H NON LICENCIE PUP
22 266 JOLIVET PAUL H FONDUS SEZANNAIS PUP

Classement par categorie

Avenirs 2


